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PARLANDO LIMITED
ABBREVIATED BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31 MARCH 2004

Notes 2004 2003
Current assets:
Debtors 4 4
Cash at bank and in hand £1338 £1368
Net cutrent asscts L1342 £1372
Capital and reserves:
Share capital @ 4 4
Profit and loss account £1338 £1368
Shareholders' funds £1342 £1372

The directors are of the opinion that the company is entitled to exemption from
the audit conferred by Subsection 1 of section 249A of the Companies Act
1985 for the period ended 31 March 2004.
The Directors confirm that no members have requested an audit pursuant to
Subsection 2 of Secdon 249b of the Companies Act 1985
The directors confirm that they are responsible for:
- Ensuring that the company keeps accounting records which comply
with section 221 of the Companies Act 1985,and
- Preparing accounts which give a true and fair view of the state of
affairs of the company as at the end of the financial period in
accordance with the requirements of Section 226 of the Companies act
1985,and which otherwise comply with the requirements of this Act
relating to the accounts, so far as applicable to the company.
The abbreviated accounts have been prepared in accordance with the special
provisions of Part VII of the Companies Act 1985 relating to small companies.

Approved and signed by -
!

Andrew Chorlton (Director)



PARIANDQ LTD ACCOUNTS 01-04-2003 TO 31-03-2004

Date Credit Dehit Balance
Opening balance 01/04/03 1368.11
Powergen 24/04/03 12.78 1355.33
Buildings Insurance 16/06/03 367.50 987.83
Transfer fee 19/06/03 35.00 1022.83
Powergen 30/07/03 10.09 1012.74
| Powergen 06/08/03 24.67 988.07
Hallway maintenance | 11/08/03 235.00 753.07
Ground rent 16/09/03 150.00 903.07
Ground rent 25/09/03 300.00 1203.07
Companies House 03/10/0% 15.00 1188.07
Ground rent 06/10/03 150.00 1338.07

Closing balance 1338.07




PARLANDO LIMITED
NOTES TO THE ABBREVIATED ACCOUN'TS
FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 31 MARCH 2004

(1) ACCOUNTING POLICIES

Bagis of Accounting
‘The accounts have been prepared under the historical cost convention and in
accordance with applicable accounting standards.

Turnover

Turnover comprises the value of sales excluding Value Added Tax and trade
discounts.

(2) SHARE CAPITAL

Authorised : 2004 2003
100 ordmnary shares of £1 each L1100 £100
Allotted:

4 allotted, called up and fully paid up ordinary
shares of £1 each £4 f4



